
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 42 Matthew Foster Cranmore Prep School 0:45.07 950 8 3:55.07 1030 2 1980
2 62 Harry Walker Claremont School 0:48.33 917 13 3:53.43 1042 1 1959
3 56 William Pilgrim Churchers College Junior School 0:44.23 958 6 4:03.45 982 5 1940
4 53 Griff Morgan Little Common Primary School 0:46.20 938 10 4:02.04 988 4 1926
5 44 Nathan Heathcote Ashford Friars Prep School 0:48.85 912 15 4:04.54 973 6 1885
6 38 William Campbell Ashford Friars Prep School 0:42.68 974 4 4:15.39 910 9 1884
7 47 Elliot Laville Shrewsbury House School 0:44.58 955 7 4:16.86 901 11 1856
8 61 Oliver Tutt Silverdale Primary School 0:57.15 829 25 3:58.11 1012 3 1841
9 43 Michael Gaffney Brighton College 0:41.65 984 1 4:24.07 856 19 1840

10 39 Sonny Cott Parkside School 0:46.04 940 9 4:17.57 895 13 1835
11 55 Joe Overton Ashford Friars Prep School 0:47.76 923 12 4:15.67 907 10 1830
12 60 Samuel Taylor Ashford Friars Prep School 0:51.59 885 19 4:13.42 922 7 1807
13 34 Luke Appleton Brighton College 0:50.40 896 18 4:17.07 898 12 1794
14 49 Sebastian Lim Cranmore Prep School 0:53.18 869 20 4:13.76 919 8 1788
15 59 Oliver Taylor Parkside School 0:42.36 977 2 4:34.51 793 26 1770
16 57 Jack Salmons Ashford Friars Prep School 0:49.71 903 16 4:24.72 853 21 1756
17 35 Michael Ashmore Turners Hill C E Primary School 0:50.30 898 17 4:24.07 856 19 1754
18 37 Isaac Braithwaite Shrewsbury House School 0:48.56 915 14 4:28.45 832 22 1747
19 67 James Wright New Lodge School 0:53.54 865 22 4:23.27 862 18 1727
20 58 Samuel Stradling Churchers College Junior School 0:54.49 856 23 4:22.57 865 16 1721
21 63 Christopher Walton New Lodge School 0:54.93 851 24 4:23.01 862 17 1713
22 40 George Durston Shrewsbury House School 0:46.23 938 11 4:41.26 754 27 1692
23 41 Zachary Eiseman Ashford Friars Prep School 0:53.29 868 21 4:31.80 811 24 1679
24 48 Ryan Lee Little Common Primary School 0:43.85 962 5 4:47.92 715 31 1677
25 52 Toby Minikin Cranmore Prep School 0:58.59 815 26 4:29.57 823 23 1638
26 65 Dominic Williams Churchers College Junior School 0:42.36 977 2 5:00.04 640 32 1617
27 46 Kieran Johnstone Turners Hill C E Primary School 0:59.73 803 27 4:32.20 808 25 1611
28 50 Benjamin Locke Churchers College Junior School 1:06.53 735 28 4:41.92 751 28 1486
29 33 Thomas Adam St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Dork 1:21.79 583 31 4:20.67 877 14 1460
30 66 Dominic Woodcock New Lodge School 1:13.08 670 30 4:44.52 733 29 1403
31 45 Oliver Ingram Churchers College Junior School 1:12.39 677 29 4:46.92 721 30 1398

36 Jack Beacom Shrewsbury House School DNS - 4:21.42 874 15 -
51 Lewis Maslin Cheam Fields School DNS - DNS - -
54 Kunmi Ogunfeibo Elmhurst School, London DNS - DNS - -
64 Alex Ward Cranmore Prep School DNS - DNS - -

Year 5 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

44 Nathan Heathcote Ashford Friars Prep School 0:48.85 912 4:04.54 973 1885
1 38 William Campbell Ashford Friars Prep School 0:42.68 974 4:15.39 910 1884 5599

55 Joe Overton Ashford Friars Prep School 0:47.76 923 4:15.67 907 1830

42 Matthew Foster Cranmore Prep School 0:45.07 950 3:55.07 1030 1980
2 49 Sebastian Lim Cranmore Prep School 0:53.18 869 4:13.76 919 1788 5406

52 Toby Minikin Cranmore Prep School 0:58.59 815 4:29.57 823 1638
47 Elliot Laville Shrewsbury House School 0:44.58 955 4:16.86 901 1856

3 37 Isaac Braithwaite Shrewsbury House School 0:48.56 915 4:28.45 832 1747 5295
40 George Durston Shrewsbury House School 0:46.23 938 4:41.26 754 1692
56 William Pilgrim Churchers College Junior School 0:44.23 958 4:03.45 982 1940

4 58 Samuel Stradling Churchers College Junior School 0:54.49 856 4:22.57 865 1721 5278
65 Dominic Williams Churchers College Junior School 0:42.36 977 5:00.04 640 1617
60 Samuel Taylor Ashford Friars Prep School 0:51.59 885 4:13.42 922 1807

5 57 Jack Salmons Ashford Friars Prep School 0:49.71 903 4:24.72 853 1756 5242
41 Zachary Eiseman Ashford Friars Prep School 0:53.29 868 4:31.80 811 1679
67 James Wright New Lodge School 0:53.54 865 4:23.27 862 1727

6 63 Christopher Walton New Lodge School 0:54.93 851 4:23.01 862 1713 4843
66 Dominic Woodcock New Lodge School 1:13.08 670 4:44.52 733 1403

Year 5 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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